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INDUSTRIAL
. ZONED/RENTAL INCOME

o - Highway #7 exposure between Acton
___# and Rockwood. Raised bungalow with

REDUCED

i 2 bedroom basement apartment. $147,000

" Three bedrooms upstairs, two fire- . Nt S b
¢ places, almost one acre, numerous N | B g home in desirable
industrial possibilities. Call Dave*. - &7 | B S

' N area of Acton. Large
S Asking $169,000.  RMAC986-009 . N € ™
e W family room addition

= s with walkout to deck.
S On mature lot. Cosy

g Up to one of two

B woodstoves this win-

 ter In your new home.
RMAC95-095

HEAPER
RENT

you anymore when [ can
“OWN” my own place for less & $§ .
than $800 per month*, fully #% -
detached huge lot. Call Dave* »

g i W -_
* o

RMAC96-016

EXCE LLENT VALUE

Over 12,000 square feet of

. Industrial Building in excel-

& lent condition. Includes

e approx. 1000 sq. ft. of office
pesmsssmmny Space. Over 18 feet of tier s N B e TR ) M i e e
et Neight, fully insulated, gas, e W - e
e heat. Offered at $349,000. TWO FOR ONE
2 semi’s in the town of Rockwood on a quiet street, each consists of large LR., kit., 2
bdrm & spacious workshop, 24 x 12 ft. excellent investment. Live in one, rent the

RMAC95-085

2
5 ]
s ne g

CallDave Braida* . Sales Rep.
RE/MAX

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton) CORP.

(519) 853-2086 (905) 874-3053

How many agents do It must be that full time With all that hard work, I Angie taKes the worry out
ou Know that sold 12 dedication to her clients. , Know she’ll {et 4{% jpﬁ ’c{gne!! - of selling your home.

houses last month? / o, . _
- \ | - § ' s 5.? . <y
7/ - /-5%&; | J‘ ‘\ }2'/2"'9" ’ﬁi -
\-/AY | ) k
l —A

W

She doesn’t stop

GORGEOUS RAVINE HOLLY
END MODEL $137,900

Lovely ceramic tile entry, upgraded
broadloom, walkout from lower level it AL
« 0 deck, bleached oak kitchen. 900

Includes water softener. Come see!! Gorgeous, clean non-smokers home. Walkout to
RM138-96 deck from bleached oak kitchen, fridge and stove

olus central air. Come see it with me! RM127-96

Open concept approx. 1500 sq. ft. of luxury,
whirlpool tub, ensuite, window coverings, B/I
Dishwasher, main floor family room, ceramics. Your
own backyard. No condo fees! RM116-96

MATURE NEWER FERNBROOK $262,900

Lower second entry into large mudroom, could easily
have inlaw suite. Lower level windows all above

CLASSY TOWN $t1

Well treed, private, executive acre and home over 2450

sq. ft. Insulated large workshop next to attached garage,
stone fireplace, central air,vac,nicely decorated and
offered at $254,900. RM100-96

Large family home on 64 foot lot frontage, triple drive, hard-
wood, ceramics, central air, whirlpool ensuite, approx. 2600
sq. ft. of luxury, huge kitchen. Tons of upgrades. Call to

View. RM128-96

Cosy 2 bedroom with solarium, Victorian flair with crown
mouldings, marble hearth gas F/P in living room, central air
and expensive window coverings, 4 major appliances and
more. RM333-95

grade with gas fireplace in family room. Large eat-in
kitchen, yard has A/G pool for the kids $183,900.

all’ -96




